
Sveba-Dahlen BDA is a fully automatic dough divider and rounder that divides  

and rounds dough into equally sized pieces. The precise regulation of the rounding 

chambers and a powerful hydraulic system gives perfect rounding with  

a gentle dough treatment.

Sveba-dahlen BDA 是全自动分割揉圆机，可将面团分割揉圆成特定的 

小块。精细的揉圆腔和强劲的液压系统可以轻柔的处理面团。

Fully Automatic for Perfect Rounding

全自动优质成型

BDA 全自动面团分割揉圆机
BDA Automatic Bun Divider Rounder



产品特点和优势 选项

FEATURES AND BENEFITS OPTIONS

• Interchangeable dividing discs for maximum
flexibility

• A hydraulic system provides a gentle dough
treatment as well as a silent work environment

• Comes with three molding plates made of food
approved plastic

• Digital, easy to use control panel

• Comes with three molding plates made of food
approved plastic

• Easy cleaning

• Extra molding plates

• Extra dividing disc

• 可 替 换 的 分 割 盘 ， 非 常 灵 活
• 液 压 系 统 可 以 轻 柔 的 处 理 面 团 ， 并 且 无 噪 音
• 操 作 简 单 的 控 制 面 板
• 配 置 有 3 个 由 食 品 级 塑 料 制 成 的 成 型 盘
• 清 洁 方 便

• 额 外 的 成 型 盘
• 额 外 的 分 割 阀 2
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型号

MODEL

BDA-2/30

BDA-3/30

BDA-3/36

BDA-3/52

BDA-4/14

BDA-4/30

BDA-4/36

重量范围 (克）

WEIGHT RANGE (G)

25 - 85

30 - 100

25 - 85

18 - 50

130 - 250

40 - 130

30 - 110

最大面团重量 （公斤）*

MAX DOUGH WEIGHT (KG) 

2.55

3

3

3

4

4

4

分割数量

NO. OF BUNS

30

30

36

52

14

30

36

技术参数 SPECIFICATIONS 

电源功率 POWER SUPPLY (kW) = 1.3 kW         *  取决于面团品质  SUBJECT TO DOUGH CONSISTENCY

Better baking business. A Member of the Sveba-Dahlen Group AB


